
Dale: 05102123

Time: 07:28 PM

All Sites

ECTOR COUNry
List of Voters who Voted at Early Voting Sites

For Electaon 0523
For District ECTOR COUNry lncludes Dates From 05/02123 To 0510?123

Residence Address
15OO SPUR AVE, ODESSA TX
,I604 DOTSY AVE, ODESSA TX

4741 N FLAMINGO AVE, ODESSA TX

P O BOX 69012 oDESSA TX 79769
31 LAFAYETTE PL, ODESSA TX

34 N HORSESHOE BEND, ODESSA TX
,I,IOO EDGEPORT DR, ODESSA TX

3932 RICHMOND ST, ODESSA TX

PO BOX 13626 oDESSA TX 79768
5416 VERANDA CT, ODESSA TX

1803 N LINCOLN AVE, ODESSA TX

5774 N LONG AVE, ODESSA TX

120 MAUI CV. ODESSA TX

5 HIALEAH CIR, ODESSA TX

5 HIALEAH CIR ODESSA TX 79761
31 LAFAYETTE PL, ODESSA TX

3932 RICHMOND ST, ODESSA TX

P O BOX 13626 oDESSA TX 79768
4329 N ROBIN AVE, ODESSA TX

4358 N ROBIN AVE, ODESSA TX

4358 N ROBIN AVE. ODESSA TX

1 
,I7 LANAI DR. ODESSA IX

4741 N FLAMINGO AVE, ODESSA TX

P O BOX 69012 oDESSA TX 79769
4252 REDBUD AVE, ODESSA TX

4293 N STOCKTON AVE. ODESSA TX

4810 N CYPRESS AVE, ODESSA TX

1702 N SAM HOUSTON AVE, ODESSA TX

61,11 N FLAIVIINGO AVE, ODESSA TX

528 YANCY ST. ODESSA TX

PO BOX 14713 oDESSA TX 79768
528 YANCY ST, ODESSA TX

PO BOX 14713 oDESSA TX 79768

ev_listl v.041023

Page: 1

All Ballot Parties
All Reg Parties

Reg Prccinct Reg Pty Blt Pty Blt StyleName
REESE, WWETA P

WILSON, ALVIN C

KELLEY, JOHN MONROE
Mailing Address

OGILVY, MIKE
FARRELL, ANNA MARIA
FRANCO. JUAN RAMON
DUNN, MERLE RAY

Mailing Address
MEDLEN, SUZANNE ISABELLE
WHITE, DETRA FAYE
WHITWORTH, JACQUELINE MAE
HARRY, STEVEN FRED
OGILVY. TIMOTHY EVART

Mailing Address
OGILVY, SARAH BETH

DUNN, BRENDA JOYCE
Mailing Address

POTTS. RONALD DAVID

GRIGGS, KAREN KAY

GRIGGS, RICHARD WAYNE
LIGHTFOOT, ROYCE WAYNE
KELLEY, SHIRLEY JO

Mailing Address
SQUIERS, CARROLL WAYNE
REYENGA, JOYCE E

SIMPSON. PAMELA SUE

GOFF, STEVEN DOUGLAS
LAUGHLIN, JEFFREY ALAN
STEPHENS. DENNIS LEE

Mailing Address
STEPHENS, STEPHANIE LYNN

Mailing Address

ldnumber

- 
10604

15043

26689

37336

41110

46266

48594
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52019
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65397

66607
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Date.05l02123
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All Sites

ECTOR COUNTY

List of Voters who Voted at Early Voting Sites

For Election 0523
For District ECTOR COUNTY lncludes Dates Frcm 05102123 f o 05102123

Residence Address
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All Ballot Parties
All Reg Parties

Reg Precinct Reg Pty Blt Pty Blt Style
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1't0
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101

202
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101
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202
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303

204

406

406

202

303

102

406

202

406
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9003596

9003597

9202085

92055E1

9207490

9400805

9405346

9501840

9601924

9701657

9704151

9803464

9900760

Oate

osto2t23

05t02t23

05t02t23

05/02123

05tozt23

05102t23

05t02t23

ost02t23

o5t02t23

05t02t23

05to2t23

05to2t23

05to2t23

N-P
N-P
N-P
N-P
N-P
N-P
N-P
N-P
N-P
N-P
N-P
N-P
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ldnumber Name

9947194

GARDNER, ANGELA KAY
GARDNER, MICHAEL RAY
HUDGENS, CONNIE SUE
JIMENEZ, ERLINDA
ARROYO, ATENOGENES GONZALEZ
WHITWORTH, DOYLE RAY

REESE, LYNDEL LEE
BILBREY, BEVERLY FREEMAN
WOODALL, WAYNE JEROD
ABALOS. ANGELICA FELIZ
CISNEROS. HIPOLITO SALCIDO
REZNIK, MICHAEL LOUIS
ASHLEY, STACI

Mailing Address:
THOMPSON, BECKWITH ANNE
CAMPOS. STACEY JO
LEWA. CHARLES JAMES
LEWA, JUANITA LUJAN
WILSON, GARY SCOTT
ROSS, RANDY LEE
BILBREY, JOHN ORVEL
GUTIERREZ, GRACE
BARNETT, JOHN LOWRY
DAVID. DAVID BRITTON
TUCKER, EDDIE DOWELL

Mailang Address:
TUCKER, CONNIE SUSAN

Mailing Address:
ROSS, DEBRA MARIE
HAWLEY, MICHAEL AARON
BARRY, GABRIELA CATALINA
DEWITT. SHAWN LEON
TAVAREZ, LAUREN ALECE

513 ST MARYS CIR. ODESSA TX

513 ST MARYS CIR, ODESSA TX

5212 REDBUD AVE, ODESSA TX

3896 N HUNTINGTON AVE, ODESSA TX

1 1313 W 23RD ST, ODESSA TX

5774 N LONG AVE. ODESSA TX

15OO SPUR AVE, ODESSA TX

11083 W 23RD ST, ODESSA TX

4374 N CYPRESS AVE, ODESSA IX
3951 ESMOND DR, ODESSA TX
1410 TANGLEWOOD LN, ODESSA TX

1423 SWEETBRIAR CIR, ODESSA TX

1O KNOLL CIR, ODESSA TX

1O KNOLL CIR ODESSA TX 79762
1702 N SAIVI HOUSTON AVE, ODESSA TX

26 RABB CT, ODESSA TX

3021 W 16TH ST, ODESSA TX

3021 W 16TH ST. ODESSA TX

2701 E 17TH ST, ODESSA TX

918 W 24TH ST, ODESSA TX

1 1083 W 23RD ST, ODESSA TX

2308 W 14TH ST, ODESSA TX

1600 CUSTER AVE. ODESSA TX

2720 W sTH ST. ODESSA TX

1316 COPUS AVE. ODESSA TX

PO BOX 1 '1056 ooESSA TX 79760
1316 COPUS AVE, ODESSA TX

PO BOX 1 1056 oDESSA TX 79760
918 W 24TH ST, ODESSA TX

4101 SPRINGDALE DR. ODESSA TX
,12316 W 57TH ST, ODESSA TX

3951 ESMOND DR, ODESSA TX

421 1 KIRKWOOD DR, ODESSA TX

Site

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

i,AIN

I\,TAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

IUAIN

tvlAtN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

3

3

3

1

2

1

3

2

1

3

3

1

3

2

2

3

1

2

2

2

2

2

1

3

1

3

9901419

9901900

9903921

9903922

9926488

9933005

9934664

9938305

9940883

9943399

9947193
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05t02t23
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05to2l23

05to2t23

05t02t23
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N-P
N-P
N-P
N-P
N-P

I\,1AIN 05to2t23 406 N-P

9948325

9951785

9956135

9958503

9961638

303

203

101

208

203

05to2t23

05t02t23

05to2t23

05to2t23

05l02l23

N.P
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ECTOR COUNTY

List of Voters who Voted at Early Votang Sites

For Election 0523
For District ECTOR COUNTY lncludes Dates Frcm 05102123 To 05102123

Residence Address Site
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All Ballot Parties
AII Reg Parties

Reg Precinct Reg Pty Blt Pty Blt Styleldnumber Name
se72308 MUNOZ, RUDY DAVTLA
es8s835 GALVAN, GLORTA DTANNE
sss7633 LOPEZ, RTCARDO
9997903 HENDERSON, MILES ANTHONY
9997904 HENDERSON, VIKTORIA RUNDMAN

1OOOO3O2 MABRY-RIVERA, LYNNEA PAIGE
1000631e ztMMER, KATELYN NICOLE
10011728 MUS|CK, DANTEL BRUCE
10025340 WATTS, WILFORD DAVID
10025349 WATTS, DENISE CABRA
10026763 KtNG, AUDRA ANGELA
10027e83 TARANGO, LtLtANA MONTOYA
10028454 PASTERNAK, HELEN GRAHAM

Total Count for Report

Date

2105 W lOTH ST. ODESSA TX

1909 E 56TH ST. ODESSA TX

1712 N JACKSON AVE. ODESSA TX

4625 LAMONT AVE, ODESSA TX

4625 LAMONT AVE, ODESSA TX

16810 S POLLARD AVE, ODESSA TX

4801 OAKWOOD DR APT 1004, ODESSA TX

1322 E 89TH ST, ODESSA TX

39 SUNNYGROVE DR. ODESSA TX

39 SUNNYGROVE DR. ODESSA TX
,I610 DOTSY AVE, ODESSA TX
,I416 DOTSY AVE, ODESSA TX

1610 DOTSY AVE, ODESSA TX
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